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Summary of Awards# by PI Dept for August
Award Information for FY21 as of Sept 2021

Lead PI indicated by *

Unit Sponsor Start Date Total Award Amount Lead Member-Dept Researcher PI Amount

Agricultural Economics Usda-Office Of The Chief Economist 08/01/21 1,975,000 AL-RSRCH-AGEC *Bryant, Henry 790,000

Fischer, Bart 790,000

Outlaw, Joe 395,000

Agricultural Economics: Total Dept Award Amount - $1,975,000 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Agrilife Administration Department Of Homeland Security 10/01/18 3,420,000 TAMU-TAES *Pompelli, Gregory 3,240,000

Agrilife Administration: Total Dept Award Amount - $3,240,000 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Animal Science National Cattlemen's Beef Association 05/01/21 140,000 AL-RSRCH-ANSC *Savell, Jeffrey 28,000

Griffin, Davey 28,000

Gehring, Kerri 28,000

Kerth, Christopher 28,000

Arnold, Ashley 28,000

Animal Science: Total Dept Award Amount - $140,000 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Biochemistry & Biophysics Dhhs-Nih-National Institute Of General
Medical Science

12/21/18 43,145 AL-RSRCH-BCBP *Zhang, Xiuren 43,145

Dhhs-Nih-National Institute Of General
Medical Science

07/01/21 157,302 AL-RSRCH-BCBP *He, Ping 157,302

Biochemistry & Biophysics: Total Dept Award Amount - $200,447 Dept Award Count - 2 Dept Lead Awd Count- 2

Biological & Agricultural Eng Usda - Agricultural Research Service 09/01/20 97,000 AL-RSRCH-TWAR Porter, Dana 24,250

Biological & Agricultural Eng: Total Dept Award Amount - $24,250 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 0

Coe For Cross-Border Threat
Screenn

Department Of Homeland Security 10/01/18 3,420,000 TAMU-TAES Cochran, Matthew 180,000

Texas A&m University 07/01/21 3,559,766 AL-RSRCH-CBTS *Pompelli, Gregory 1,186,826

Cochran, Matthew 1,186,470
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Coe For Cross-Border Threat Screenn: Total Dept Award Amount - $2,553,296 Dept Award Count - 2 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Ecology And Conservation
Biology

National Science Foundation 09/01/21 516,345 AL-RSRCH-ECCB *Lawing, Anna 516,345

Native Plant Society Of Texas 04/01/21 2,500 AL-RSRCH-ECCB *Spalink, Daniel 2,500

Ecology And Conservation Biology: Total Dept Award Amount - $518,845 Dept Award Count - 2 Dept Lead Awd Count- 2

Entomology Usda - Agricultural Research Service 04/01/19 39,500 AL-RSRCH-ENTO *Tamborindeguy Camacho,
Cecilia

19,750

Usda-Aphis-Plant Protection And Quarantine 07/28/21 15,000 AL-RSRCH-ENTO *Oswald, John 15,000

Entomology: Total Dept Award Amount - $34,750 Dept Award Count - 2 Dept Lead Awd Count- 2

Food Science & Technology Texas Wheat Producers Board And
Association

09/01/21 35,000 AL-RSRCH-AMAR Awika, Joseph 1,750

Food Science & Technology: Total Dept Award Amount - $1,750 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 0

Horticultural Science Usda - Agricultural Research Service 04/01/19 39,500 AL-RSRCH-ENTO Levy, Julien 19,750

Usda-National Institute Of Food And
Agriculture

09/01/21 815,359 AL-RSRCH-HORT *Vales, Maria Isabel 787,859

27,500

Horticultural Science: Total Dept Award Amount - $835,109 Dept Award Count - 2 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Inst For Renewable Natural
Resource

Doi-Fish And Wildlife Service 11/02/20 220,501 AL-RSRCH-IRNR *Lopez, Roel 110,251

Marshall, Michael 110,251

Texas State University 04/30/21 17,991 AL-RSRCH-IRNR *Randklev, Charles 17,991

Doi-Fish And Wildlife Service 09/20/21 100,150 AL-RSRCH-IRNR *Lopez, Roel 100,150

Inst For RenewableNatural Resource: Total Dept Award Amount - $338,642 Dept Award Count - 3 Dept Lead Awd Count- 3

Nutrition And Food Science Dhhs-Nih-National Institute On Aging 07/01/19 53,025 AL-RSRCH-NFSC *Sun, Yuxiang 53,025
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Nutrition And Food Science: Total Dept Award Amount - $53,025 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Plant Pathology Otsuka Pharmaceutical Co., Ltd 09/01/20 67,407 AL-RSRCH-PLPM *Gonzalez, Carlos 67,407

National Corn Growers Association 08/02/21 15,000 AL-RSRCH-PLPM *Isakeit, Thomas 15,000

Plant Pathology: Total Dept Award Amount - $82,407 Dept Award Count - 2 Dept Lead Awd Count- 2

Poultry Science Archer Daniels Midland Company 06/01/21 79,030 AL-RSRCH-POSC *Farnell, Morgan 39,515

McElroy, Audrey 19,758

Farnell, Yuhua 19,758

Poultry Science: Total Dept Award Amount - $79,030 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Rangeland, Wildlife & Fisheries
Mgm

National Science Foundation 07/15/21 18,871 AL-RSRCH-RWFM *Kyle, Gerard 18,871

Doi-National Park Service 09/01/21 30,000 AL-RSRCH-RWFM *Morrison, Michael 22,500

Lopez, Roel 7,500

Rangeland, Wildlife & Fisheries Mgm: Total Dept Award Amount - $48,871 Dept Award Count - 2 Dept Lead Awd Count- 2

Soil & Crop Science Cotton Incorporated 01/01/19 25,000 AL-RSRCH-SCSC *Rathore, Keerti 25,000

Usda - Agricultural Research Service 09/01/19 59,000 AL-RSRCH-SCSC *Ibrahim, Amir 59,000

Usda - Agricultural Research Service 09/01/20 97,000 AL-RSRCH-TWAR Bell, Jourdan 24,250

The Lawn Institute 05/01/21 5,000 AL-RSRCH-SCSC *Straw, Chase 2,500

Texas Wheat Producers Board And Association 09/01/21 35,000 AL-RSRCH-AMAR Ibrahim, Amir 1,750

North Carolina State University 04/28/21 225,000 AL-RSRCH-SCSC *Bagavathiannan,
Muthukumar

225,000

Soil & Crop Science: Total Dept Award Amount - $337,500 Dept Award Count - 6 Dept Lead Awd Count- 4

Texas Water Resources
Institute

Usda - Agricultural Research Service 09/01/20 97,000 AL-RSRCH-TWAR *Tracy, John 24,250
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TexasWater Resources Institute: Total Dept Award Amount - $24,250 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Vet Lg Animal Med & Surgery Boehringer Ingelheim Animal Health Usa Inc. 01/01/21 90 AL-RSRCH-VLAM *Cohen, Noah 90

Vet Lg Animal Med & Surgery: Total Dept Award Amount - $90 Dept Award Count - 0 Dept Lead Awd Count- 0

Veterinary Pathobiology Dhhs-Nih-National Institute Of Allergy And
Infectious Diseases

07/09/21 151,500 AL-RSRCH-VPAT *Rogovskyy, Artem 151,500

Usda-Mis-Animal And Plant Health Inspection
Service

08/01/21 200,000 AL-RSRCH-VPAT *Seabury, Christopher 200,000

Dhhs-Nih-National Institute Of Allergy And
Infectious Diseases

07/01/21 1,136,250 AL-RSRCH-VPAT *Yang, Zhilong 1,136,250

Veterinary Pathobiology: Total Dept Award Amount - $1,487,750 Dept Award Count - 3 Dept Lead Awd Count- 3

Amarillo Texas Commission On Environmental Quality 09/01/18 100,619 AL-RSRCH-AMAR *Auvermann, Brent 100,619

Usda - Agricultural Research Service 09/01/20 97,000 AL-RSRCH-TWAR Marek, Thomas 24,250

Texas Wheat Producers Board And Association 09/01/21 35,000 AL-RSRCH-AMAR *Liu, Shuyu 14,000

Rudd, Jackie 1,750

Xue, Qingwu 1,750

Yu, Shuhao 14,000

Amarillo: Total Dept Award Amount - $156,369 Dept Award Count - 3 Dept Lead Awd Count- 2

Lubbock Cotton Incorporated 01/01/20 2,500 AL-RSRCH-LUBB *Lewis, Katie 2,500

Lubbock: Total Dept Award Amount - $2,500 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Overton Usda-Natural Resources Conservation Services 08/20/21 200,000 AL-RSRCH-VERN Smith, Gerald 50,000

Rouquette, Francis 50,000

Overton: Total Dept Award Amount - $100,000 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 0

Sonora San Angelo Area Foundation 08/01/21 27,861 AL-RSRCH-SONR *Tolleson, Douglas 27,861
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Sonora: Total Dept Award Amount - $27,861 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Uvalde University Of Texas Medical Branch-Galveston 05/01/21 37,502 AL-RSRCH-UVAL *Johnson, Tammi 37,502

Uvalde: Total Dept Award Amount - $37,502 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Vernon University Of Georgia 01/01/21 10,424 AL-RSRCH-VERN *De Laune, Paul 9,903

Fan, Yubing 521

Usda-Natural Resources Conservation Services 08/20/21 200,000 AL-RSRCH-VERN *De Laune, Paul 50,000

Pinchak, William 50,000

Vernon: Total Dept Award Amount - $110,424 Dept Award Count - 2 Dept Lead Awd Count- 2

Health And Kinesiology The Lawn Institute 05/01/21 5,000 AL-RSRCH-SCSC Riechman, Steven 2,500

Health And Kinesiology: Total Dept Award Amount - $2,500 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 0

Research Office Texas A&m University 07/01/21 3,559,766 AL-RSRCH-CBTS Manley, Heather 1,186,470

Research Office: Total Dept Award Amount - $1,186,470 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 0

August Total: 13,598,638
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Awards Current Month Awards FY to Date Same Period Previous FY Total Previous FY

Unit Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards

Admin-Cty Ag 0 0 0 0 0 0 17,411 1 0 17,411 1 0

Ag Leadership, Education & Commun 0 0 0 1,739,986 9 8 482,273 5 1 482,273 5 1

Agricultural Economics 1,975,000 1 1 5,193,274 15 8 319,231 14 6 319,231 14 6

Agrilife Administration 3,240,000 1 1 5,632,000 4 5 1,868,920 3 2 1,868,920 3 2

Agrilife Administration 0 0 0 0 0 0 3,047,266 1 1 3,047,266 1 1

Animal Science 140,000 1 1 4,372,859 35 30 4,951,916 24 18 4,951,916 24 18

Biochemistry & Biophysics 200,447 2 2 8,671,169 22 17 15,476,843 37 32 15,476,843 37 32

Biological & Agricultural Eng 24,250 1 0 1,705,315 16 12 954,651 21 16 954,651 21 16

Borlaug Institute For Intl Agricul 0 0 0 1,559,438 10 8 232,598 7 7 232,598 7 7

Coe For Cross-Border Threat Screenn 2,553,296 2 1 2,718,515 3 1 12,449,228 3 4 12,449,228 3 4

Ecology And Conservation Biology 518,845 2 2 5,382,351 34 24 2,064,554 24 22 2,064,554 24 22

Ecosystem Science And Management 0 0 0 40,000 1 1 1,115,844 7 6 1,115,844 7 6

Entomology 34,750 2 2 4,765,284 38 30 10,018,144 46 39 10,018,144 46 39

Family Development & Resource Manag 0 0 0 33,000 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Food Science & Technology 1,750 1 0 5,550,269 18 13 1,147,938 7 5 1,147,938 7 5

Genomics & Bioinformatics Core 0 0 0 0 0 0 35,000 1 0 35,000 1 0

Horticultural Science 835,109 2 1 4,468,449 16 11 7,364,699 18 11 7,364,699 18 11

Inst For Infectious Animal Diseases 0 0 0 487,099 6 6 2,184,332 10 6 2,184,332 10 6

Inst For Renewable Natural Resource 338,642 3 3 5,694,100 38 39 5,524,862 35 35 5,524,862 35 35

Institute Plant Genomics & Biotechn 0 0 0 0 0 0 270,000 6 6 270,000 6 6

Nutrition And Food Science 53,025 1 1 5,895,314 8 6 3,026,106 9 8 3,026,106 9 8

Office Of The State Chemist 0 0 0 8,780,897 6 5 402,390 3 2 402,390 3 2

Plant Pathology 82,407 2 2 2,586,489 17 16 1,713,497 18 14 1,713,497 18 14
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Awards Current Month Awards FY to Date Same Period Previous FY Total Previous FY
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Awards
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Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards

Poultry Science 79,030 1 1 290,811 6 8 782,449 15 14 782,449 15 14

Rangeland, Wildlife & Fisheries Mgm 48,871 2 2 388,512 10 6 870,910 5 1 870,910 5 1

Recreation, Park & Tourism 0 0 0 0 0 0 25,646 3 3 25,646 3 3

Soil & Crop Science 337,500 6 4 11,589,524 80 64 6,451,304 64 42 6,451,304 64 42

Texas Water Resources Institute 24,250 1 1 713,849 6 7 1,868,508 12 12 1,868,508 12 12

Vet Integrative Biosciences (Vtan) 0 0 0 1,877,427 17 16 1,693,769 14 13 1,693,769 14 13

Vet Lg Animal Med & Surgery 90 0 0 655,312 4 3 797,137 12 10 797,137 12 10

Vet Med Deans Office 0 0 0 1,509,352 4 2 492,098 9 6 492,098 9 6

Vet Small Animal Medicine & Surgery 0 0 0 263,460 5 2 -453,747 10 3 -453,747 10 3

Veterinary Pathobiology 1,487,750 3 3 9,238,522 23 20 11,835,399 26 22 11,835,399 26 22

Veterinary Phys & Pharm 0 0 0 2,304,595 6 3 2,068,094 7 4 2,068,094 7 4

Wildlife & Fisheries 0 0 0 0 0 0 975,413 12 6 975,413 12 6

11,975,012 28 104,107,174 371 102,074,683 377 102,074,683

Amarillo 156,369 3 2 1,289,498 26 16 1,936,721 37 32 1,936,721 37 32

Beaumont 0 0 0 735,178 12 13 4,073,718 12 11 4,073,718 12 11

Corpus Christi 0 0 0 453,455 16 14 489,445 25 22 489,445 25 22

Dallas 0 0 0 808,500 3 3 1,622,120 5 5 1,622,120 5 5

El Paso 0 0 0 687,458 6 6 93,940 5 5 93,940 5 5

King Ranch Institute 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,500 1 0 2,500 1 0

Lubbock 2,500 1 1 1,138,947 40 34 1,823,037 45 35 1,823,037 45 35

Overton 100,000 1 0 729,140 7 6 220,890 8 7 220,890 8 7

San Angelo 0 0 0 0 0 0 20,000 1 1 20,000 1 1

Sonora 27,861 1 1 256,847 5 4 2,500 1 1 2,500 1 1
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Awards Current Month Awards FY to Date Same Period Previous FY Total Previous FY

Unit Amount
Unit
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Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards

Stephenville 0 0 0 1,227,788 13 9 359,235 10 8 359,235 10 8

Temple 0 0 0 3,912,156 19 18 2,767,679 10 7 2,767,679 10 7

Uvalde 37,502 1 1 803,572 7 6 1,247,903 11 9 1,247,903 11 9

Vernon 110,424 2 2 1,291,291 22 16 576,435 20 13 576,435 20 13

Weslaco 0 0 0 1,496,094 9 7 1,918,234 9 5 1,918,234 9 5

Wtam-Ag Sciences 0 0 0 22,500 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

434,656 7 14,852,425 154 17,154,357 161 17,154,357

Biology 0 0 0 204,664 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Biomedical Engineering 0 0 0 24,000 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Chemical Engineering 0 0 0 96,744 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Civil Engineering 0 0 0 0 0 0 298,391 3 0 298,391 3 0

Ed Psych 0 0 0 166,601 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Engineering Student Services 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,000 1 0 2,000 1 0

Engineering Technology 0 0 0 5,334 1 0 41,952 1 0 41,952 1 0

Geology 0 0 0 45,000 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Harte Research Center 0 0 0 0 0 0 104,000 1 1 104,000 1 1

Health And Kinesiology 2,500 1 0 2,500 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Health Science Center 0 0 0 74,865 1 0 1,141,018 3 0 1,141,018 3 0

Mech Engineering 0 0 0 177,173 1 0 11,500 1 0 11,500 1 0

Qatar Exec Mgmt 0 0 0 247,488 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Res Innovation & Eco Dev (Tarleton) 0 0 0 422,762 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Research Office 1,186,470 1 0 1,186,470 1 0 41,952 1 0 41,952 1 0



#Awards submitted Through AgriLife Extension reported on Extension report

TEXAS A&M AGRILIFE RESEARCH 13:55 Monday, September 27, 2021 9

Year to Date Summary of Awards# for August
Amount and Counts are Summarized by the PI Department

Award may be counted more than once in Unit Award Number if PIs are in more than one Department
FY21 Data as of  Sept 2021

Awards Current Month Awards FY to Date Same Period Previous FY Total Previous FY

Unit Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards

1,188,970 0 2,653,601 4 1,640,813 1 1,640,813

13,598,638 35 121,613,200 529 120,869,853 539 120,869,853
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Admin Ag And Nr Texas Military Department 08/01/17 30,000 AL-EXT-WDMS *Bodenchuk, Michael 30,000

City of Houston 07/09/21 1,293,733 AL-EXT-WDMS *Bodenchuk, Michael 1,293,733

Admin Ag And Nr: Total Dept Award Amount - $1,323,733 Dept Award Count - 2 Dept Lead Awd Count- 2

Entomology University of Florida 09/01/19 3,000 AL-EXT-ENTO *Kerns, David 3,000

Corteva Agriscience LLC 06/01/21 17,500 AL-EXT-ENTO *Puckett, Robert 17,500

United Sorghum Checkoff Program 07/01/21 5,000 AL-EXT-ENTO *Davis, Holly 5,000

USDA-National Institute of Food And
Agriculture

09/01/21 812,348 AL-EXT-ENTO *Kerns, David 812,348

USDA-MIS-Animal and Plant Health
Inspection Service

09/01/21 18,679 AL-EXT-ENTO *Davis, Holly 18,679

Entomology: Total Dept Award Amount - $856,527 Dept Award Count - 5 Dept Lead Awd Count- 5

Family Development & Resource
Manag

Texas Council for Developmental Disabilities 08/28/19 600,000 AL-EXT-COFS *Crocker, Andrew 300,000

Bradley, Morgan 300,000

Texas Workforce Commission 04/08/21 88,000 AL-EXT-COFS *Grenwelge, Cheryl 88,000

Family Development& Resource Manag: Total Dept Award Amount - $688,000 Dept Award Count - 2 Dept Lead Awd Count- 2

Horticultural Science USDA - Agricultural Research Service 09/01/18 96,899 AL-EXT-HORT *Hall, Charles 96,899

University of Florida 09/01/19 5,000 AL-EXT-HORT *Gu, Mengmeng 5,000

USDA - Agricultural Research Service 09/01/21 4,000 AL-EXT-HORT *Anciso, Juan 4,000

Horticultural Science: Total Dept Award Amount - $105,899 Dept Award Count - 3 Dept Lead Awd Count- 3

Inst For Renewable Natural
Resource

Department of Defense 09/01/21 147,896 AL-EXT-IRNR *Beard, Bruce 147,896

Environmental Defense Fund 06/28/21 30,000 AL-EXT-IRNR *Lopez, Roel 15,000

Lopez, Angelica 15,000
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Inst For RenewableNatural Resource: Total Dept Award Amount - $177,896 Dept Award Count - 2 Dept Lead Awd Count- 2

Plant Pathology USDA-APHIS-Plant Protection and
Quarantine

06/01/21 31,125 AL-EXT-PLPM *Jo, Young-Ki 31,125

USDA-APHIS-Plant Protection and
Quarantine

09/01/21 45,000 AL-EXT-PLPM *Ong, Kevin 22,500

McBride, Sheila 22,500

USDA-APHIS-Plant Protection and
Quarantine

09/01/21 60,000 AL-EXT-PLPM *Ong, Kevin 60,000

USDA-APHIS-Plant Protection and
Quarantine

09/01/21 92,192 AL-EXT-PLPM McBride, Sheila 30,728

*Appel, David 30,737

Ong, Kevin 30,728

USDA-APHIS-Plant Protection and
Quarantine

05/20/21 40,000 AL-EXT-PLPM *Alabi, Olufemi 20,000

Obasa, Kehinde 20,000

Plant Pathology: Total Dept Award Amount - $268,317 Dept Award Count - 5 Dept Lead Awd Count- 5

Rangeland, Wildlife & Fisheries
Mgm

USDA-APHIS-Wildlife Services 07/14/21 445,500 AL-EXT-RWFM *Tomecek, John 445,500

University of Georgia 07/01/21 59,966 AL-EXT-RWFM *Chesser, Brittany 59,966

Rangeland, Wildlife & Fisheries Mgm: Total Dept Award Amount - $505,466 Dept Award Count - 2 Dept Lead Awd Count- 2

Soil & Crop Science Texas Commission On Environmental Quality 09/01/19 15,000 AL-EXT-SCSC *Redmon, Larry 7,500

Smith, John 7,500

Loveland Products, INC. 05/01/21 7,000 AL-EXT-SCSC *Mowrer, Jason 7,000

Texas Wheat Producers Board and
Association

09/01/21 22,000 AL-EXT-SCSC *Guillen-Portal,
Fernando

11,000

Garetson, Russ 11,000
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Texas Wheat Producers Board and
Association

09/01/21 10,000 AL-EXT-SCSC *Bell, Jourdan 3,340

Trostle, Calvin 3,330

High Plains Underground Water
Conservation District

07/30/21 18,000 AL-EXT-SCSC *Trostle, Calvin 18,000

Soil & Crop Science: Total Dept Award Amount - $68,670 Dept Award Count - 5 Dept Lead Awd Count- 5

Texas Water Resources Institute Texas Commission On Environmental Quality 09/01/21 81,445 AL-EXT-TWAR *Gregory, Lucas 40,723

Schramm, Michael 40,723

Texas Commission On Environmental Quality 09/01/21 50,618 AL-EXT-TWAR *Gregory, Lucas 25,309

Schramm, Michael 12,655

Gitter, Anna 12,655

Texas Commission On Environmental Quality 09/01/21 39,342 AL-EXT-TWAR *Gregory, Lucas 39,342

Texas Commission On Environmental Quality 09/01/21 53,372 AL-EXT-TWAR *Gregory, Lucas 26,686

Schramm, Michael 26,686

TexasWater Resources Institute: Total Dept Award Amount - $224,777 Dept Award Count - 4 Dept Lead Awd Count- 4

District 01 - Amarillo Texas Wheat Producers Board and
Association

09/01/21 10,000 AL-EXT-SCSC Xue, Qingwu 3,330

District 01 - Amarillo: Total Dept Award Amount - $3,330 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 0

August Total: 4,222,615
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Year to Date Summary of Awards# for August
Amount and Counts are Summarized by the PI Department

Award may be counted more than once in Unit Award Number if PIs are in more than one Department
FY21 Data as of  Sept 2021

Awards Current Month Awards FY to Date Same Period Previous FY Total Previous FY

Unit Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards

Admin Ag And Nr 1,323,733 2 2 2,174,506 9 9 467,019 8 8 467,019 8 8

Admin-Cty Ag 0 0 0 79,274 4 3 123,629 5 4 123,629 5 4

Ag And Environmental Safety 0 0 0 1,750 1 1 4,229 2 1 4,229 2 1

Ag Leadership, Education & Commun 0 0 0 32,500 1 1 37,329 2 0 37,329 2 0

Agricultural Economics 0 0 0 600,088 20 12 665,960 25 15 665,960 25 15

Agrilife Administration 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,288,509 14 9 2,288,509 14 9

Animal Science 0 0 0 213,519 4 4 188,701 3 2 188,701 3 2

Biological & Agricultural Eng 0 0 0 376,711 4 1 530,397 10 7 530,397 10 7

Borlaug Institute For Intl Agricul 0 0 0 197,318 1 1 69,020 1 1 69,020 1 1

Ecology And Conservation Biology 0 0 0 0 0 0 184,891 1 0 184,891 1 0

Entomology 856,527 5 5 2,240,260 41 40 1,384,506 44 41 1,384,506 44 41

Family Development & Resource Manag 688,000 2 2 8,022,813 18 16 5,528,223 18 18 5,528,223 18 18

Four-H 0 0 0 456,175 4 4 341,150 2 2 341,150 2 2

Horticultural Science 105,899 3 3 666,452 8 8 619,029 14 11 619,029 14 11

Inst For Infectious Animal Diseases 0 0 0 0 0 0 71,034 3 3 71,034 3 3

Inst For Renewable Natural Resource 177,896 2 2 3,778,185 8 8 1,643,158 6 5 1,643,158 6 5

Nutrition And Food Science 0 0 0 0 0 0 14,216,629 2 2 14,216,629 2 2

Plant Pathology 268,317 5 5 1,129,636 26 25 987,573 32 27 987,573 32 27

Poultry Science 0 0 0 567,750 14 14 482,433 13 14 482,433 13 14

Rangeland, Wildlife & Fisheries Mgm 505,466 2 2 810,015 4 4 197,404 3 2 197,404 3 2

Recreation, Park & Tourism 0 0 0 662,632 7 6 3,761,056 7 6 3,761,056 7 6

Soil & Crop Science 68,670 5 5 2,379,161 75 74 2,073,975 87 82 2,073,975 87 82

Texas Water Resources Institute 224,777 4 4 2,104,694 19 19 902,254 11 9 902,254 11 9
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Year to Date Summary of Awards# for August
Amount and Counts are Summarized by the PI Department

Award may be counted more than once in Unit Award Number if PIs are in more than one Department
FY21 Data as of  Sept 2021

Awards Current Month Awards FY to Date Same Period Previous FY Total Previous FY

Unit Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards

Vet Diagnostic Laboratory 0 0 0 0 0 0 34,296 1 0 34,296 1 0

Vet Lg Animal Med & Surgery 0 0 0 0 0 0 40,484 1 0 40,484 1 0

Wildlife & Fisheries 0 0 0 0 0 0 200,000 1 1 200,000 1 1

4,219,285 30 26,493,438 250 37,042,888 270 37,042,888

Admin County Health 0 0 0 389,469 6 4 25,000 1 1 25,000 1 1

District 01 - Amarillo 3,330 1 0 34,637 5 0 22,767 4 0 22,767 4 0

District 02 - Lubbock 0 0 0 56,547 4 0 20,600 3 0 20,600 3 0

District 03 - Vernon 0 0 0 13,250 2 0 3,000 1 0 3,000 1 0

District 04 - Dallas 0 0 0 4,600 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

District 07 - San Angelo 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,500 1 0 1,500 1 0

District 08 - Stephenville 0 0 0 0 0 0 23,000 1 1 23,000 1 1

District 09 - Bryan 0 0 0 339,637 2 2 317,261 1 1 317,261 1 1

District 10 - Uvalde 0 0 0 177,505 3 3 326,150 3 3 326,150 3 3

District 11 - Corpus Christi 0 0 0 28,002 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

District 12 - Weslaco 0 0 0 9,200 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3,330 0 1,052,846 10 739,278 6 739,278

Animal Sci & Vet Tech (Tarl) 0 0 0 0 0 0 3,750 1 0 3,750 1 0

Engineering And Computer Science 0 0 0 6,666 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Learning Resources- Texas 0 0 0 70,000 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 76,666 1 3,750 0 3,750

4,222,615 30 27,622,950 261 37,785,916 276 37,785,916
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